Wulanda
Recreation &
Convention
Centre

A place for all




Wulanda
Recreation &
Convention

Centre

Belgravia Leisure understands the need for affordable user pays programs and activities. The
Centre has set its 2022/2023 fees and charges to allow for retention, growth, and for the

sustainability of all its programs and activities.

All Memberships

Full Access Membership
(Direct Debit)

Full Access Membership — Concession (Direct Debit)

Full Access Membership — Family
(Direct Debit)
(Up to2A + 2 C or 1A +3C)

Health Club Membership
(Direct Debit)

Health Club Membership — Concession (Direct Debit)

Health Club Membership — Family
(Direct Debit)
(Upto2A +2 C or 1A +3C)

Aquatic Membership
(Direct Debit)

Aquatic Membership — Child/Concession (Direct Debit)

Aquatic Membership — Family
(Direct Debit)
(Upto 2A +2 C or 1A +3C)

Teen Gym
(Direct Debit)

Teen Gym
(Casual Visit)

3-month Membership
(PIF)

3-month Membership Concession (PIF)
12-month Membership (PIF)

12-month Membership Concession (PIF)

Strength for Life
(Casual Visit)

Strength for Life
(10 visit pass — 6-month expiry)

$60 Joining Fee
$21.00/week

$15.75/week
$60/week

$17/week

$12.75/week
$45/week

$12/week

$10.80/week
$35/week

$12/week
$10
$280
$210
$1,100
$820
$8

$71

Page 2 of 4

- Wulanda Recreation and Convention Centre 2022-2023 Fees and Charges
7/ belgravialeisure



o0
Wulanda
Recreation &
Convention
Centre

$18

Casual Visit — All Access
(Day Pass)

PT - 30 Minute $40

PT - 30 Minute

(10 Pack) $360

Creche $3/hour

Swim School Direct Debit $18.50/week/child

Private (1 child) — 30 minutes $30

Child/Concession Pool Entry $6.00

Under 4 Years

(Paying Adult Required) Free

DECD Lesson $3/student/lesson

Wulanda Recreation and Convention Centre 2022-2023 Fees and Charges
Page 3 of 4

-

belgravialeisure

connecting community to leisure



Lane Hire Fee
(Local Sporting Clubs)

Lane Hire Fee
(Swim Clubs)

Stadium and Functions
Casual Shooting
(1 hour)

Stadium Hire
Stadium Hire (user groups)

Stadium Hire (events)

Function Space
(Monday to Friday)

Function Space
(weekends and events)

Multi-Purpose/Meeting Room/ Consultation Room Hire

Multi-Purpose/Meeting Room/ Consultation Room Hire

Birthday Parties
Birthday Parties — Pool
(up to 10 children)

Birthday Parties — Pool
(Extra child)

Birthday Parties — Courts
(up to 10 children)

Birthday Parties — Courts
(Extra child)

A/
/%/ M belgravialeisure
onviecing communlty toks

Wulanda
Recreation &
Convention
Centre

| 4

$25/hour

$5/hour

$5.50
$60/court/hour
TBD

TBD

$35.00/hour/1 room
$60.00/hr/2rooms

TBD depending on event
$40/hr

Weekly rate TBD

$250
$25
$220

$22

Wulanda Recreation and Convention Centre 2022-2023 Fees and Charges

Page 4 of 4



