Fees and charges 2022 - 2023





Wulanda Fees and Charges

Belgravia Leisure understands the need for affordable user pays programs and activities. The Centre has set its 2022/2023 fees and charges to allow for retention, growth, and for the sustainability of all its programs and activities.

Memberships and Health Club	
All Memberships	\$60 Joining Fee
Full Access Membership (Direct Debit)	\$21.00/week
Full Access Membership – Concession (Direct Debit)	\$15.75/week
Full Access Membership – Family (Direct Debit) (Up to 2A + 2 C or 1A +3C)	\$60/week
Health Club Membership (Direct Debit)	\$17/week
Health Club Membership – Concession (Direct Debit)	\$12.75/week
Health Club Membership – Family (Direct Debit) (Up to 2A + 2 C or 1A +3C)	\$45/week
Aquatic Membership (Direct Debit)	\$12/week
Aquatic Membership - Child/Concession (Direct Debit)	\$10.80/week
Aquatic Membership – Family (Direct Debit) (Up to 2A + 2 C or 1A +3C)	\$35/week
Teen Gym (Direct Debit)	\$12/week
Teen Gym (Casual Visit)	\$10
3-month Membership (PIF)	\$280
3-month Membership Concession (PIF)	\$210
12-month Membership (PIF)	\$1,100
12-month Membership Concession (PIF)	\$820
Strength for Life (Casual Visit)	\$8
Strength for Life (10 visit pass – 6-month expiry)	\$71





Casual Health Club Visit	\$12
Casual Visit – All Access (Day Pass)	\$18
Casual Visit – Group Fitness Class	\$12
PT – 30 Minute	\$40
PT – 60 Minute	\$60
PT – 30 Minute (10 Pack)	\$360
PT – 60 Minute (10 Pack)	\$540
Creche	\$3/hour

Swim School	
All SS Memberships	\$20 admin fee per family
Swim School Direct Debit	\$18.50/week/child
Swim School 3 rd or more children	\$16.65/week for 3 rd child and subsequent children
Private (1 child) – 30 minutes	\$30

Aquatic Entry	
Adult Pool Entry	\$7.50
Child/Concession Pool Entry	\$6.00
Family Pool Entry (2A + 2 C or 1A +3C)	\$21
Under 4 Years (Paying Adult Required)	Free
Spectator	\$3
DECD Lesson	\$3/student/lesson
Lane Hire Fee (Large Bookings)	\$25/hour + \$5/person entry





Lane Hire Fee (Local Sporting Clubs)	\$25/hour
Lane Hire Fee (Swim Clubs)	\$5/hour

Stadium and Functions	
Casual Shooting (1 hour)	\$5.50
Stadium Hire	\$60/court/hour
Stadium Hire (user groups)	TBD
Stadium Hire (events)	TBD
Function Space (Monday to Friday)	\$35.00/hour/1 room \$60.00/hr/2rooms
Function Space (weekends and events)	TBD depending on event
Multi-Purpose/Meeting Room/ Consultation Room Hire	\$40/hr
Multi-Purpose/Meeting Room/ Consultation Room Hire	Weekly rate TBD

Birthday Parties		
Birthday Parties – Pool (up to 10 children)	\$250	
Birthday Parties – Pool (Extra child)	\$25	
Birthday Parties – Courts (up to 10 children)	\$220	
Birthday Parties – Courts (Extra child)	\$22	

